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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adria Biles655
Bannon's Gymnastix

8.850 9.550 9.3009.350 37.050
5 1 1 3T 1T

1T

Lauren Torres764
Rowland Ballard

9.000 9.250 9.5009.300 37.050
4 6 2 1 1T

1T

Veronica Salazar643
Aerial Athletics

9.350 9.300 9.3008.775 36.725
1 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Cara Hudson631
Acrotex

8.650 9.325 9.4008.850 36.225
6 2T 3 2 4 

4 

Jessica Guajardo638
Aerial Athletics

8.350 9.325 9.1758.075 34.925
7 2T 7 5 5 

5 

Ana Rodriquez804
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.275 9.1500.000 27.575
3 5 8T 6T 6 

6 

Kaicey Pritts657
Bannon's Gymnastix

7.600 0.000 9.1508.175 24.925
8 8T 6 6T 7 

7 

Jenna Hill693
Flips Texas

0.000 8.750 0.0008.750 17.500
9T 7 5 9T 8 

8 

Maria Herrera639
Aerial Athletics

9.250 0.000 0.0000.000 9.250
2 8T 8T 9T 9 

9 

Bailey Koerner695
Flips Texas

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
9T 8T 8T 8 10 

10 
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